
Gazzane di Preseglie JF 250_Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. - KTM 14:13.754
Tempo Gara

1 2:01.911 13:38:14.195

2 2:02.083 13:40:16.278

3 2:00.972 13:42:17.250

4 2:01.956 13:44:19.206

5 2:00.576 13:46:19.782

6 2:00.814 13:48:20.596

7 2:00.604 13:50:21.200

 Po. 2 - # 29 SALUSTRI R. - KTM + 14.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.900 13:38:15.379

2 2:02.367 13:40:17.746

3 2:02.742 13:42:20.488

4 2:00.750 13:44:21.238

5 2:02.328 13:46:23.566

6 2:04.425 13:48:27.991

7 2:07.948 13:50:35.939

 Po. 3 - # 21 VENTURINI M. - Can Am + 53.354
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.324 13:38:26.183

2 2:08.415 13:40:34.598

3 2:10.514 13:42:45.112

4 2:08.429 13:44:53.541

5 2:06.739 13:47:00.280

6 2:07.658 13:49:07.938

7 2:06.616 13:51:14.554

 Po. 4 - # 132 ALFAROLI L. - KTM + 1:14.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.447 13:38:24.601

2 2:08.826 13:40:33.427

3 2:11.008 13:42:44.435

4 2:12.352 13:44:56.787

5 2:11.607 13:47:08.394

6 2:13.454 13:49:21.848

7 2:13.652 13:51:35.500

 Po. 5 - # 136 GROLA B. - Honda + 1:25.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.456 13:38:25.687

2 2:12.633 13:40:38.320

3 2:14.417 13:42:52.737

4 2:14.266 13:45:07.003

5 2:13.878 13:47:20.881

6 2:12.658 13:49:33.539

7 2:13.256 13:51:46.795

 Po. 6 - # 67 VENDETTA R. - Suzuki + 1:30.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.161 13:38:28.855

2 2:13.976 13:40:42.831

3 2:15.691 13:42:58.522

4 2:14.366 13:45:12.888

5 2:13.648 13:47:26.536

6 2:14.826 13:49:41.362

7 2:10.677 13:51:52.039

 Po. 7 - # 127 TASCIONE V. - Suzuki + 1:33.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.200 13:38:45.000

2 2:14.739 13:40:59.739

3 2:13.946 13:43:13.685

4 2:12.799 13:45:26.484

5 2:10.755 13:47:37.239

6 2:10.186 13:49:47.425

7 2:07.637 13:51:55.062

 Po. 8 - # 36 GROLA S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.466 13:38:12.465

2 2:01.749 13:40:14.214

3 2:01.300 13:42:15.514

4 2:01.173 13:44:16.687

5 2:01.101 13:46:17.788

6 2:01.135 13:48:18.923

Fastest lap: 2:00.466 
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